
HOT DRINKS
TEA
FRUIT TEA
AMERICANO
ESPRESSO
FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA
HOT CHOC
LUXE HOT CHOC

£1.50
£2.00

£2.20/ 2.70/ 3.20
£2.20
£3.20

£2.80/ 3.30/ 3.80
£2.80/ 3.30/ 3.80
£3.10/ 3.60/ 4.10
£3.00/ 3.40/ 3.80
£3.60/ 4.00/ 4.40

Add a flavour to your coffee for
only £0.50

choose from : vanilla, caramel,
hazelnut or a  seasonal special

BREAKFAST
available until 11:00am

3 ITEM BREAKFAST 
5 ITEM BREAKFAST
BREAKFAST ROLL
BEANS ON TOAST
EGGS ON TOAST
PANCAKES WITH SYRUP
ADD BACON
PANCAKES WITH NUTELLA
TOAST
EXTRA ITEM

£4.95
£5.95
£2.50
£2.80
£3.25
£4.95
£1.00
£4.95
£1.10
£1.00

CHOOSE FROM: Bacon, link
sausage, lorne sausage, haggis,
black pudding, fried egg, potato

scone, srambled egg, beans
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MORE THAN A CAFE

COLD DRINKS
We HAVE A SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS
AVAILABLE FROM JUST £1.10 INCLUDING

WATER, COLA, IRN BRU, FANTA,
FRUITSHOOTS AND MORE

ASK a member of staff FOR DETAILS OF
OUR RANGE OF ICED COFFEES, TEAS AND

REFRESHERS

BREAKFAST DEAL - SINGLE ROLL
AND SMALL COFFEE ONLY £4.65!
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LUNCH
available 11:30am - 2:45pm

SAUSAGE ROLL
SCOTCH PIE
MACARONI PIE
QUICHE
SOUP
SOUP AND BUTTERED ROLL
COLD FILLED ROLL
SANDWICH
TOASTIE
BAKED POTATO 1 FILLING
BAKED POTATO 2 FILLINGS
CHIPS
CHIPS 1 TOPPING
CHIPS 2 TOPPINGS
DAILY SPECIAL

£2.45
£2.95
£2.95
£2.95
£1.00
£1.95
£2.90
£3.30
£4.45
£5.45
£6.45
£2.65
£3.55
£4.45
£4.95

SWEET STUFF
A SELECTION OF OUR SWEET ITEMS

WILL BE ON SALE EACH DAY -
CHECK OUT THE DISPLAY FOR

TODAY’S AVAILABILITY

TRAYBAKES
BISCUITS
SPONGE CAKES
SCONES

£2.95
£1.95
£2.95

FROM £1.50

While we take care to minimise the risk of cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products
are completely free from allergens, as they are prepared in environments where allergens are handled. For

more information, speak to a member of staff.

COMMUNITY
our community meals are open

to everyone and are a chance to
have a delicious three-course

meal for only £5.00
ask staff for more information

FILLINGS
COLD FILLED ROLLS, SANDWICHES,
TOASTIES AND BAKED POTATOES

CHOOSE FROM:

cheese, ham, chicken mayo, coronation
chicken, tuna mayo, egg mayo

ADD CHEESE £1 .25

CHIPS TOPPINGS CHOOSE FROM:

cheese, curry sauce

LUNCH DEALS
COLD FILLED ROLL, CRISPS &
A CAN
SANDWICH, CRISPS & A CAN
TOASTIE, CRISPS & A CAN

£4.95

£5.25
£5.95


