

THE LARDER



MORE THAN A CAFE

HOT DRINKS

TEA	£1.50
FRUIT TEA	£2.00
AMERICANO	£2.20 / 2.70 / 3.20
ESPRESSO	£2.20
FLAT WHITE	£3.20
LATTE	£2.80 / 3.30 / 3.80
CAPPUCCINO	£2.80 / 3.30 / 3.80
MOCHA	£3.10 / 3.60 / 4.10
HOT CHOC	£3.00 / 3.40 / 3.80
LUXE HOT CHOC	£3.60 / 4.00 / 4.40

ADD A FLAVOUR TO YOUR COFFEE FOR
ONLY £0.50

CHOOSE FROM : VANILLA, CARAMEL,
HAZELNUT OR A SEASONAL SPECIAL

BREAKFAST

AVAILABLE UNTIL 11:00AM

3 ITEM BREAKFAST	£4.95
5 ITEM BREAKFAST	£5.95
BREAKFAST ROLL	£2.50
BEANS ON TOAST	£2.80
EGGS ON TOAST	£3.25
PANCAKES WITH SYRUP	£4.95
ADD BACON	£1.00
PANCAKES WITH NUTELLA	£4.95
TOAST	£1.10
EXTRA ITEM	£1.00

CHOOSE FROM: BACON, LINK
SAUSAGE, LORNE SAUSAGE, HAGGIS,
BLACK PUDDING, FRIED EGG, POTATO
SCONE, SCRAMBLED EGG, BEANS

**BREAKFAST DEAL - SINGLE ROLL
AND SMALL COFFEE ONLY £4.65!**

COLD DRINKS

WE HAVE A SELECTION OF COLD DRINKS
AVAILABLE FROM JUST £1.10 INCLUDING
WATER, COLA, IRN BRU, FANTA,
FRUITSHOOTS AND MORE

ASK A MEMBER OF STAFF FOR DETAILS OF
OUR RANGE OF ICED COFFEES, TEAS AND
REFRESHERS



LUNCH

AVAILABLE 11:30AM – 2:45PM

SAUSAGE ROLL	£2.45
SCOTCH PIE	£2.95
MACARONI PIE	£2.95
QUICHE	£2.95
SOUP	£1.00
SOUP AND BUTTERED ROLL	£1.95
COLD FILLED ROLL	£2.90
SANDWICH	£3.30
TOASTIE	£4.45
BAKED POTATO 1 FILLING	£5.45
BAKED POTATO 2 FILLINGS	£6.45
CHIPS	£2.65
CHIPS 1 TOPPING	£3.55
CHIPS 2 TOPPINGS	£4.45
DAILY SPECIAL	£4.95

FILLINGS

COLD FILLED ROLLS, SANDWICHES,
TOASTIES AND BAKED POTATOES
CHOOSE FROM:

CHEESE, HAM, CHICKEN MAYO, CORONATION
CHICKEN, TUNA MAYO, EGG MAYO

ADD CHEESE £1.25

CHIPS TOPPINGS CHOOSE FROM:

CHEESE, CURRY SAUCE

SWEET STUFF

A SELECTION OF OUR SWEET ITEMS
WILL BE ON SALE EACH DAY –
CHECK OUT THE DISPLAY FOR
TODAY'S AVAILABILITY

TRAYBAKES	£2.95
BISCUITS	£1.95
SPONGE CAKES	£2.95
SCONES	FROM £1.50

LUNCH DEALS

COLD FILLED ROLL, CRISPS & A CAN	£4.95
SANDWICH, CRISPS & A CAN	£5.25
TOASTIE, CRISPS & A CAN	£5.95

COMMUNITY

OUR COMMUNITY MEALS ARE OPEN
TO EVERYONE AND ARE A CHANCE TO
HAVE A DELICIOUS THREE-COURSE
MEAL FOR ONLY £5.00
ASK STAFF FOR MORE INFORMATION

While we take care to minimise the risk of cross-contamination, we cannot guarantee that any of our products are completely free from allergens, as they are prepared in environments where allergens are handled. For more information, speak to a member of staff.

